
Sherry	Hormann	Filma	Saraksts	(FilmogrÄ​fija)
3096	Days https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3096-days-2025112/actors
Desert	Flower https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/desert-flower-689630/actors
A	Regular	Woman https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-regular-woman-62006534/actors
House	of	Promises https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/house-of-promises-116976985/actors
Altes	Land https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/altes-land-101802446/actors
Guys	and	Balls https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/guys-and-balls-240535/actors
Wir	lieben	das	Leben https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wir-lieben-das-leben-105816429/actors
Father's	Day https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/father%27s-day-1673177/actors

Anleitung	zum	UnglÃ¼cklichsein https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anleitung-zum-ungl%C3%BCcklichsein-
557889/actors

Spreewaldkrimi https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/spreewaldkrimi-18630992/actors
Operation	Zucker	-
Jagdgesellschaft

https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/operation-zucker---jagdgesellschaft-
57289403/actors

Women	Are	Simply	Wonderful https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/women-are-simply-wonderful-62007263/actors
Private	Lies https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/private-lies-7246112/actors
Silent	Shadow https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/silent-shadow-1815707/actors
Fall	for	Me https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fall-for-me-134489638/actors
Am	Abgrund https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/am-abgrund-14876307/actors
Widows https://lv.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/widows-47504708/actors
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